Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructional Assistant - Music

Piano Accompanist/Coach

Piano Accompanist/Coach

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Department Chair,
Instructor, Instructor,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

ELAC Music

Total Wages

$185,389

$142,205

$136,976

$136,912

$132,662

$111,761

$67,948

$66,352

$50,348

$29,517

$26,983

$14,778

$11,304

$1,822

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,217

$34,528

$48,640

$47,565

$51,207

$28,864

$25,404

$45,183

$20,802

$1,181

$7,917

$591

$452

$73



