Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$185,389	\$56,217
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$142,205	\$34,528
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$136,976	\$48,640
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$136,912	\$47,565
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$132,662	\$51,207
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$111,761	\$28,864
Instructional Assistant - Music		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$67,948	\$25,404
Piano Accompanist/Coach		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$66,352	\$45,183
Piano Accompanist/Coach		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$50,348	\$20,802
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$29,517	\$1,181
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$26,983	\$7,917
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$14,778	\$591
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$11,304	\$452
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Music	\$1,822	\$73